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STOCKED FREIGHT PPD

Fiberglass strut support systems & fasteners FAC $5000
www.power-strut.com/products/aickinstrut-fiberglass

Bathroom exhaust fans, fire rated exhaust fans 
(energy star), door chimes FAC $2500

www.airkinglimited.com

PVC and fiber outlet boxes, Lamp Holders, Fan boxes, 
Floor boxes, Closet lights FAC $2500

www.alliedmoulded.com
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www.produitsbel.com/en/

Specializes in the production of custom-made enclosures tailored 
to your specific requirements.  Various materials, colors,  
heating/ventilation options, hardware, and accessories to suit 
your needs

https://visual.electro-matic.com/led-lighting/

LED Roadway Light, LED Parking Lot Light, LED Parking Garage 
Light, LED Canopy Lights, LED Wall Pack, LED High Bay Light,LED 
Billboard Light, Indoor 2x2 LED Troffers, Indoor 2x4 LED Troffers. 
LED Agglications, Street Lighting, Area Lighting, Accent and Flood 
Lighting, Canopy, Parking Garage Lighting, High Bay Lighting.

www.elmeasure.com

Energy Management Systems, Textile Energy & Process, Prepaid 
Metering, Street Light Management, Water Managment 

Monitor & Control, Industrial Power Supply, DC/DC converters, 
DC-U PS, Battery chargers CB, Battery Bank.

www.adelsystem.com/en/

All types of miscellaneous products inclduing CRC 
Products

MIA $1250
www.mbiol.com

MIA/FAC $7500

HDG, ALUM., steel and fiberglass cable tray, basket tray 
and supports FAC $11,500

www.copecabletray.com

www.goelectricave.com

NEMA type 1, 3, 3R, 4, 4x & 12 enclosures, wireways, FPL 
boxes, painted enclosures, custom cabinets and enclosures MIA $1500

www.e-boxenclosures.com

PVC coated rigid conduit and fittings
www.nec-inc.com/products/pvc-coated

Fiberglass conduit, elbows, and fittings MIA/FAC
$35k Conduit
$10k Fittings

www.frecomposites.com

GoElectricAvenue is a smart electric vehicle (EV) charging and 
energy management provider that caters to both commercial and 
residential charging needs. They offer a variety of services and 
products designed to make electric vehicle charging more 
convenient, affordable, and accessible. Level 1,2 & 3 availble

CALL MBIFAC

CALL MBIFAC

CALL MBIFAC

MIA $5000

CALL MBIFAC
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www.koino.com 

Push Buttons, Indicating Lights, Square Lights, Stack Lights, 
Selector Switches, Carn Switches, Hoist Control, Motor Controls 
Switches, Sensors, Linit Switches, Relays, Counters/timers

www.gripple.com

www.harger.com

www.ipexna.com

www.jeffersonelectric.com

All types of gripple hanger systems (bochner products) FAC FOB FAC

Exothermic grounding & lightning protection, ultrashots,
Tin Copper, Bare Copper MIA/FAC CALL MBI

PVC & ENT fittings, ENT conduit, junction & fs/floor 
boxes, LED pit lights MIA/FAC

$1500 Fittings
$3000 ENT Conduit

An ISO Certified American Electronic Controls Manufacturer 
specializing in Motor Protection & Controls, Surge 
Protection, Line Monitoring, Time Delay Relays, and more FAC FOB FAC

Dry type, buck-boost, low & medium voltage transformers MIA $1500

www.icmcontrols.com

Electrical Power Components (contactors, relays, manual motor 
starters, mccbs, air & vacuum circuit breakers, Medium Voltage 
Circuit Breakers, Switchgear and Adjustable Frequency Drives.

www.lsis.com/usa

MegAlert — The only automatic permanently installed "True 
Dielectric" Insulation Resistance Testers and Monitors with 
500-5000 VDC test outputs. MegAIert manufactures the 
MotorGuard, GenGuard and CableGuard patented testing and 
protection systems designed to detect insulation breakdown in 
critical motors, generators, cables and transformers. The 
system Senses when the equipment is offine and then performs 
a continuous dielectric test on the winding insulation to prevent 
an insulation failure on start up.

www.megalert.com

www.fulham.com

Light engines, LED & fluorescent emergency BALLASTS, stand by 
power lighting solutions, exit & emergency lighting, electronic HID 
ballasts, LED drivers, LED Modules, LED Lighting FAC $1,000

www.nationalpipe.com

www.oldcastleinfrastructure.com

Schedule 40 & 80 heavy wall wire-gard PVC conduit, duct 
way, standard & special radius sweeps

Circuit protection from MCB, MCCB’s to LV ACB’s. Applications 
vary from Integrators, OEMs to end users. All accessories 
available from shunt trips, Motor operators, electronic OL’s, etc. 
for new applications and retrofit of competitors equipment. All 
types of motor control. Electro Mechanically operated contac-
tors and Ol’s, Nema rated starters.

MIA/FAC
Conduit: $25,000 
Sweeps: $2,500

Concrete, Duralite, polymer concrete, polymer & HDPE 
underground enclosures & covers. Utility, DOT applications. 
Christy, synertech, fiberlyte, brooks & carson brands FDOT 
Approved MIA/FAC Call MBI

FAC CALL MBI
https://na.noark-electric.com/
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CALL MBI

CALL MBI

CALL MBI

FAC

FAC

FAC
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www.sens-usa.com

Industrial Battery Chargers, DC Power Systems, Lead Seleni-
um Batteries, Valve Regulated Lead Acid Batteries, Nickel 
Cadmium Batteries, Flooded Lead

www.southwire.com/categories/c-electrical-components

https://www.southwire.com/categories/c-lamps-luminaires

www.universalsecurity.com

www.wheatland.com/products/electrical-conduit

Copper & aluminum building wire, bare copper, cord, MC & 
BX, secondary & primary UD cable, control/instrumentation, 
IMSA cable, 5kV-35kV shielded & non shielded cable, 
armored cable, alum. & steel greenfield, liquidtight, pulling 
equipment, hand tools, electronic & fire alarm cable

FAC
5000LB WIRE

 $3500 Equipment
$250 Tools

10’ EMT, rigid IMC & aluminum conduit, 20' lengths of EMT 
and rigid, color check color coded EMT & galv., smart set 
EMT, duraguard GRC & IMC with speed couple, speed 
couplers. EMT, rigid, and alum elbows, couplings, & nipples

MIA/FAC ECN:1750$
PIPE: 10,000 LBS

Lighting - Complete line of LED, CFL, fluorescent, HID, and 
incandescent lamps, emergency lighting, exit signs, residential, 
commercial, and industrial LED lighting (indoor and outdoor), 
pulling equipment, hand tools, electronic & fire alarm cable MIA/FAC $1000

Smoke & fire alarms, combination smoke & carbon, gas 
alarms, plug-in & battery options, 10-year battery option, 
GFCI, door chimes New UL 8th Edition Standard MIA/FAC $1000

www.southwire.com/categories/c-electrical-components

Electrical - EMT fittings, steel boxes, form 7 conduit bodies weather-
proof boxes, conduit supports, NEC, BOC and cable supports, 
temporary lighting, seal tight, PVC fittings, armored cable, alum. & 
steel greenfield, liquidtight, pulling equipment, hand tools, electronic 
& fire alarm cable Panel & breaker accesories, strut fittings & 
clamps, commercial & industrial fittings, floor boxes, grounding, 
bonding, non metallic boxes & covers, steel boxes & covers

MIA/FAC $1000

www.taniawiringdevices.com

EP-ES

www.pecofasteners.com

Anchors, anchor kits, chemicals, paint, tape, fasteners, 
masonry screws, toggle & wing bolts, rod hangers, machine 
screws, nuts, tapping screws, self drill screws, washers, 
tools & cutting tools

FAC CALL MBI

www.roughinready.com

www.rplighting.com

https://southatlanticllc.com/southern-grounding/ 

(Sarasota south to Naples & Vero Beach south to the Keys) 
Ceiling fans, recessed & track lighting, exit & emergency 
lights, gfci’s, interior & exterior lighting MIA/FAC $1,750

UL galvanized & copper ground rods, clamps & couplings, 
intersystem bonding connectors MIA $3,500 Rods

$350 Accesories

GFCI, Wiring Devices, and wall plates 

CALL MBIFAC

CALL MBIFAC

Rough-in Ready® is NEC compliant and UL listed.  Com-
plete Rough-in Ready® Systems designed specifically to 
your plans and ready to install. • Cable-Ready Systems – 
similar to Rough-in Ready’s Complete System but without 
cabling. • Custom PreFab Assemblies. • PreFab Compo-
nents: stud brackets, cable supports, and deck hangers.

MIA/FAC $500



Proud Members of 
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Sales Team

3145 N.W. 38th Street
Miami, FL. 33142

Main Office #’s & Address

800-766-0508

MainToll Free#:

305-633-2706

Fax#:

305-633-0678

Main #:

Orders@mbiol.com

Orders

Lisa@mbiol.com

RMA’s:

Gio@mbiol.com

Wire Orders

Inside Sales Team Local Miami Direct E-Mail

Amy@mbiol.com786-866-4620Amy Faller 

Brett@mbiol.com305-484-1760Brett Bochner 

Erwing@mbiol.com786-866-4609Erwing Romero 

Felipe@mbiol.com786-866-4624Felipe Vergara 

Frank@mbiol.com786-866-4605Frank Ponce 
Gio@mbiol.com786-866-4607Gio Godoy 

Karla@mbiol.com786-866-4626 Karla Perez 

KarenG@mbiol.com786-866-4613Karen Gordillo

Karen@mbiol.com786-866-4602Karen Reyes 

Lisa@mbiol.com786-866-4621 Lisa Spiewak 

Melissa@mbiol.com305-633-0678Melissa Menendez

Ozzy@mbiol.com786-866-4623Ozzy Hernandez 

Paul@mbiol.com786-866-4612Paul Sieweke 

Ralph@mbiol.com786-866-4604Ralph Munoz 

Steve@mbiol.com786-866-4603Steve Chapman

Vince@mbiol.com786-866-4610Vince Lopez 

Outside Sales Team Cell # E-Mail

Bill.Lane@mbiol.com407-496-2808Bill Lane
Danny@mbiol.com786-229-3915Danny Sapah Gullian

David@mbiol.com904-838-0238David Gerry

H.Broussard@electritekllc.com828-242-5369Harry Broussard (Industrial Sales)

Jason@mbiol.com305-812-1211Jason Spiewak

Joe.Campanella@mbiol.com239-293-8394Joe Campanella

Mike.Melton@mbiol.com813-460-7647Mike Melton

Tom.Callino@mbiol.com772-501-5453Tom Callino

Wayne.Beach@mbiol.com508-728-6462Wayne Beach (Specifications Manager)

Position

Executive Team Cell # E-Mail

Mark2007@mbiol.com786-229-3909Mark Bochner (CEO)

Scott@mbiol.com786-229-3913Scott Racy (VP of Sales.)

Sidb@mbiol.com305-992-4250Sid Bochner (CFO)

Phone Numbers shown in red are 24/7/365

Order Processing

Operations Manager

Order Processing

Wire Sales

Inside Sales 

Elder@mbiol.com305-633-0678Elder Luna 

Inside Sales 

Inside Sales 
Wire Sales Manager

RGA/Discrepencies CSR

Wire CSR

A/R

Administrative Assistant

Wire Sales 

Inside Sales
Inventory/Orders Manager

MB Products 

CSR

Inside Sales Manager

786-866-4603Thalia Cardenas (Spring) Spring@mbiol.com


